RUNGE LADY JACKETS VARSITY BASKETBALL

(2018-2019 SEASON)

First day of practice: 10/17/2018*

11/2/2018%
11/9/2018 *
11/13/2018
11/19/2018

11/27/2018
11/29-31
12/4/2018
12/6-12/8
12/11/2018
12/18/2018

DISTRICT GAMES:
1/04/19
1/08/19
1/11/19
1/15/19
1/18/19
1/22/19
1/25/19
1/29/19
2/01/19
2/05/19

Yorktown HOME
Kenedy AWAY
Woodsboro HOME
Pettus HOME
Louise AWAY
Faith Academy tournament
Refugio Home
Agua Dulce tournament

Yorktown AWAY
Louise HOME
Bruni AWAY

Austwell-Tivoli HOME
McMullen County HOME

Nordheim AWAY
Open
Bruni HOME

Austwell-Tivoli AWAY

McMullen County AWAY

Nordheim HOME
Bye

Head Coach: Abe Vargas

Assistant Coaches: Margaret Ramos, Lynda Cuellar

Athletic Director: Abraham Vargas
Superintendent: Kyle Spivey

5:00
5:00
6:30
10:00

5:00
TBD
5:00
TBD
5:30
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
6:00
5:00
5:00



